Name

Carter Alexander
Isla Cupitt

Aria Boyle

Grace Cupitt
Cameron Van Eck
Sienna Alexander

Race No Time

7
12
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00:14:57
00:10:55
00:13:47
00:11:49
00:11:26
00:13:30

Tiny Tri Mite 6th Point Score

Swim

00:02:28
00:02:04
00:05:01
00:01:52
00:01:54
00:02:57

23rd November 2019

Cycle

00:05:54
00:03:58
00:03:49
00:04:00
00:03:19
00:04:18

Run

00:06:36
00:04:54
00:04:58
00:05:58
00:06:14
00:06:16
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