Tiny Tri Mite 6th Point Score 23rd November 2019

Name	Race No	Time	Swim	Cycle	Run	Place	
Carter Alexander	7	00:14:57	00:02:28	00:05:54	00:06:36		1
Isla Cupitt	12	00:10:55	00:02:04	00:03:58	00:04:54		2
Aria Boyle	2	00:13:47	00:05:01	00:03:49	00:04:58		3
Grace Cupitt	1	00:11:49	00:01:52	00:04:00	00:05:58		4
Cameron Van Eck	8	00:11:26	00:01:54	00:03:19	00:06:14		
Sienna Alexander	3	00:13:30	00:02:57	00:04:18	00:06:16		